Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

• Unless otherwise specified, all electrical values in Table 2 apply
at Tamb = 20 °C, P = 86 kPa to 106 kPa, RH = 45 % to 75 %.
ORDERING EXAMPLE
Electrolytic capacitor 150 series
470 µF / 16 V; ± 20 %
Nominal case size: Ø 10 mm x 12 mm; Form TFA
Ordering Code: MAL215035471E3
Former 12NC: 2222 150 35471
Table 2
ELECTRICAL DATA
SYMBOL DESCRIPTION
CR Rated capacitance at 100 Hz, tolerance ± 20 %
IR Rated RMS ripple current at 100 kHz, 105 °C
IL2 Max. leakage current after 2 min at UR
tan  Max. dissipation factor at 100 Hz
Z Max. impedance at 100 kHz
ELECTRICAL DATA AND ORDERING INFORMATION
UR
(V)
CR
100 Hz
(µF)
NOMINAL
CASE SIZE
Ø D x L
(mm)
IR
100 kHz
105 °C
(mA)
IL2
2 min
(µA)
tan 
100 Hz
Z
100 kHz
+20 °C
()
Z
100 kHz
-40 °C
()
ORDERING CODE
MAL2150.......
BULK PACKAGING TAPED
FORM CA FORM CB FORM TFA
10
470 8 x 12 555 47 0.19 0.117 0.870 54471E3 84471E3 34471E3
680 10 x 12 730 71 0.19 0.097 0.680 54681E3 64681E3 34681E3
1000 10 x 16 950 103 0.19 0.066 0.460 54102E3 64102E3 34102E3
2200 12.5 x 20 1460 223 0.21 0.037 0.260 54222E3 64222E3 34222E3
3300 12.5 x 25 1950 333 0.21 0.029 0.200 54332E3 64332E3 34332E3
4700 16 x 25 2390 473 0.23 0.022 0.150 54472E3 64472E3 34472E3
6800 16 x 31 2890 683 0.25 0.019 0.130 54682E3 64682E3 34682E3
16
220 8 x 12 555 35 0.16 0.117 0.870 55221E3 85221E3 35221E3
330 8 x 12 555 53 0.16 0.117 0.870 55331E3 85331E3 35331E3
470 8 x 15 730 78 0.16 0.085 0.750 95475E3 95478E3 95473E3
470 10 x 12 730 78 0.16 0.097 0.680 55471E3 65471E3 35471E3
680 10 x 16 950 112 0.16 0.066 0.460 55681E3 65681E3 35681E3
1000 10 x 20 1180 163 0.16 0.049 0.340 55102E3 65102E3 35102E3
1500 12.5 x 20 1460 243 0.16 0.037 0.260 55152E3 65152E3 35152E3
2200 12.5 x 25 1950 355 0.18 0.029 0.200 55222E3 65222E3 35222E3
3300 16 x 20 1840 531 0.20 0.028 0.200 55332E3 65332E3 35332E3
4700 16 x 31 2890 755 0.22 0.019 0.130 55472E3 65472E3 35472E3
6800 16 x 35 3100 1091 0.24 0.018 0.130 55682E3 65682E3 -
8200 18 x 40 3500 1315 0.28 0.018 0.130 55822E3 65822E3 -
25
220 8 x 12 555 55 0.14 0.117 0.870 56221E3 86221E3 36221E3
330 10 x 12 730 86 0.14 0.097 0.680 56331E3 66331E3 36331E3
470 10 x 16 950 121 0.14 0.066 0.460 56471E3 66471E3 36471E3
680 10 x 20 1180 173 0.14 0.049 0.340 56681E3 66681E3 36681E3